
ID Task Name Duration % Complete Start Finish

0 Mt. San Jacinto District Wireless Upgrade 6917 121 days 20% Thu 4/27/17 Tue 10/17/17
1  Planning 24 days 100% Thu 4/27/17 Wed 5/31/17
2 NTP for Project issued to Contractor 1 day 100% Thu 4/27/17 Thu 4/27/17
3 Project Kickoff Meeting with Contractor's Project Team and 

District Project Team
1 day 100% Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17

4 Review and Approve Project work plan submitted by 
Contractor

0 days 100% Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17
5 Pre-Construction Deliverables 17 days 100% Mon 5/8/17 Wed 5/31/17
6 Project Team Contact Sheet 1 day 100% Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17
7 Construction Team Clearance Information 1 day 100% Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17
8 Material Lists 1 day 100% Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17
9 Data / Cut Sheets 1 day 100% Mon 5/8/17 Mon 5/8/17
10 Procurement 10 days 100% Tue 5/9/17 Mon 5/22/17
11 Vector - Project Deployment & Execution 104 days 10% Mon 5/22/17 Tue 10/17/17
12 Mt San Jacinto College 53 days 22% Mon 5/22/17 Fri 8/4/17
13 Phase I - Construction 52 days 24% Mon 5/22/17 Thu 8/3/17
14 Site Survey/ Pathway Verification 4 days 100% Mon 5/22/17 Thu 5/25/17
15 Pathway Install 12 days 75% Fri 5/26/17 Tue 6/13/17
16 Copper  Installation 10 days 0% Wed 6/14/17 Tue 6/27/17
17 Copper Termination Station Side 5 days 0% Wed 6/21/17 Tue 6/27/17
18 Copper Termination Cabinet  Side 6 days 0% Wed 6/28/17 Thu 7/6/17
19 Copper Certification 3 days 0% Fri 7/7/17 Tue 7/11/17
20 Indoor AP installation 5 days 0% Wed 7/12/17 Tue 7/18/17
21 Outdoor AP installation 6 days 0% Wed 7/19/17 Wed 7/26/17
22 AP Demo 2 days 0% Thu 7/27/17 Fri 7/28/17
23 QA/QC Walk (Verify completed installation) 1 day 0% Mon 7/31/17 Mon 7/31/17
24 Test & Acceptance Process 1 day 0% Thu 8/3/17 Thu 8/3/17
25 Project Closeout Deliverables 2 days 0% Thu 8/3/17 Fri 8/4/17
26  - Drawings:   As-Builds Drawings 0 days 100% Thu 8/3/17 Thu 8/3/17
27  - Warranties:  Copper 1 day 0% Fri 8/4/17 Fri 8/4/17
28  - Copper Test Results in both hard & soft copies 1 day 0% Fri 8/4/17 Fri 8/4/17
29  - Letter of Completion to Vector Resources 1 day 0% Fri 8/4/17 Fri 8/4/17
30 Mt San Jacinto College Menifee Campus 47 days 0% Mon 7/31/17 Wed 10/4/17
31 Phase I - Construction 46 days 0% Mon 7/31/17 Tue 10/3/17
32 Site Survey/ Pathway Verification 4 days 0% Mon 7/31/17 Thu 8/3/17
33 Pathway Install 10 days 0% Fri 8/4/17 Thu 8/17/17
34 Copper  Installation 10 days 0% Fri 8/18/17 Thu 8/31/17
35 Copper Termination Station Side 5 days 0% Fri 8/25/17 Thu 8/31/17
36 Copper Termination Cabinet  Side 6 days 0% Fri 9/1/17 Mon 9/11/17
37 Copper Certification 3 days 0% Tue 9/12/17 Thu 9/14/17
38 Indoor AP installation 5 days 0% Fri 9/15/17 Thu 9/21/17
39 Outdoor AP installation 3 days 0% Fri 9/22/17 Tue 9/26/17

40 AP Demo 2 days 0% Wed 9/27/17 Thu 9/28/17
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Project: Mt. San Jacinto District Wirele
Date: Fri 6/9/17



ID Task Name Duration % Complete Start Finish

41 QA/QC Walk (Verify completed installation) 2 days 0% Fri 9/29/17 Mon 10/2/17
42 Test & Acceptance Process 1 day 0% Tue 10/3/17 Tue 10/3/17
43 Project Closeout Deliverables 1 day 0% Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/4/17
44  - Drawings:   As-Builds Drawings 1 day 0% Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/4/17
45  - Warranties:  Copper 1 day 0% Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/4/17
46  - Copper Test Results in both hard & soft copies 1 day 0% Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/4/17
47  - Letter of Completion to Vector Resources 1 day 0% Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/4/17
48 Temecula Education Complex 13 days 0% Fri 9/29/17 Tue 10/17/17
49  Phase I - Construction 12 days 0% Fri 9/29/17 Mon 10/16/17
50 Site Survey/ Pathway Verification 1 day 0% Fri 9/29/17 Fri 9/29/17
51 Pathway Install 2 days 0% Mon 10/2/17 Tue 10/3/17
52 Copper  Installation 2 days 0% Wed 10/4/17 Thu 10/5/17
53 Copper Termination Station Side 1 day 0% Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/4/17
54 Copper Termination Cabinet  Side 1 day 0% Fri 10/6/17 Fri 10/6/17
55 Copper Certification 1 day 0% Mon 10/9/17 Mon 10/9/17
56 Indoor AP installation 1 day 0% Tue 10/10/17 Tue 10/10/17
57 AP Demo 1 day 0% Wed 10/11/17 Wed 10/11/17
58 QA/QC Walk (Verify completed installation) 1 day 0% Thu 10/12/17 Thu 10/12/17
59 Test & Acceptance Process 1 day 0% Mon 10/16/17 Mon 10/16/17
60 Project Closeout Deliverables 1 day 0% Tue 10/17/17 Tue 10/17/17
61   - Drawings:   As-Builds Drawings 1 day 0% Tue 10/17/17 Tue 10/17/17
62  - Warranties:  Copper 1 day 0% Tue 10/17/17 Tue 10/17/17
63  - Copper Test Results in both hard & soft copies 1 day 0% Tue 10/17/17 Tue 10/17/17
64  - Letter of Completion to Vector Resources 1 day 0% Tue 10/17/17 Tue 10/17/17
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Project: Mt. San Jacinto District Wirele
Date: Fri 6/9/17


